<b>95420</b> MTT-2054 Know All Men by 1	τV	29 PH 3 06 ThatWESTERN B	Vol <u>mg 8</u> Paga 22: BANK, an Oregon Banking Corporat:	64. 1
does hereby certify and declare that that certain <u>Real</u> mortgage, bearing date the <u>24th</u>				
day of February, 19, made and executed by Ole Moody and Grace E. Moody aka				
Grace Moody, husband and wife.				
аналанан аланан алан алан алан алан ала				
to WESTERN BANK, securing the payment of the sum of				
승규야했다. 감독은 것으로 전 감독을 다 했다. 제	영상 옷에 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것이 없다.	동안 비행 관람은 것이 있다.	(\$ 4,952.64) DOLL	ARS
(1996년) - 20년 대학원 전자 - 2010년 <b>11년</b> - 2	나는 그 집에 다 가 옷 가락가 주셨다.	내는 신경을 수 없는 것이다.	19_86, in Book	
278 : 282 - 282 : 284 : 282 - 282 : 283 <b>: 2</b> 83	영화 영상의 영화 영상 승규가 같		특별한 것이다. ### 2000 HE NO HE	
옷 같아요. 전신 같아. 너희 날았습니는 날, 아이지는 말아야 해야 해야 했다.	기억 아이는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 없는 것이 없 않이	한 같은 것을 하는 것을 하는 🔊 🔁 🚼	for the County ofKlamath	
물건 방법이 이야기 방법은 것이 가장 방법은 것이 많이 물건을 했다.	아이 아이는 것은 것을 가 없다.		ully paid, satisfied and discharged,	
the County Clerk or Recorder	of said County i	s nereby authorize	d and requested to cancel the san	01
record.			land Gala 1994 Rangeut I.	
	동생소 한번 동안들네.	11 (L	s caused these presents to be exec	가 있는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 많이 많이 많이 했다.
on its behalf by its duly author	rized representat	ive this <u>22nd </u>	day of <u>December</u> , 19	9.88
		WESTI	ERN BANK	
$= \frac{1}{2} $				
By				
HALA AUNTEL ADDIDIANE VICE I LEDIUENT/ MANAGEL				
			<b>:0</b> :	
STATE OF OREGON,				
COUNTY OF Klamath				
<u>Decemberd22</u> A.D. 19- <u>88</u>				
Personally appeared Mark Turner				
who, being duly sworn did say that he is theAssistant_Vice_President/Manager				
of WESTERN BANK and that the said instrument was signed in behalf of said corporation by authority				
of its Board of Directors; and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before				
mer acanot Return To:				
(Notary Seal)	Western Bar P.O. Box 6	nk	A	
E GALLERA	P.O. Box 6 Klamath Fa 97601	11s,0r <u>lea</u>	roline N. Marsha	<u>eę</u>
	27 UUL ***		Notary Public for Oregon	
My Commission Expires <u>2-9-90</u>				
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of <u>Mountain Title Co.</u> the <u>29th</u> day				
Filed for record at request of ofA.D	0., 19 <u>88</u> at <u>3:</u>	<u>06</u> o'clockPN	the 29th M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M88</u>	uay ,
of		on Pag		방송 것 같아.

ينية :

FEE \$8.00

のないないのない

on Page <u>22162</u>. Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Qaulune Muslene</u>